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Last Name
Orr
Nicholls
Boland
ingrilli
Clarke
Geee
Lind
Kass
Soroka
Sabourin leblanc
Feaver
Ward
Huska
Nerpo
Shock
krebs
Abood
Black
Nobbs
vanstone
Hanas
Thomas
Faux

Event Pacific Open | New Westminster, BC

Dsicipline
Event Date
Points for first place

Eligible Placements

Points for Last Eligible Placement

First Name YOB
Merrick 1999
Caleb 2001
Riley 1986
Jesse 2002
James 1995
Adam

Sam 1993
Ka'eo 2003
Stepan 1990
Jacob 2001
Eve 1972
Oliver 2007
Presley 2007
Braedon 2004
Jordan 2008
Chase 1998
Ahmed 1997
Christopher

Ellery 2005
Brendan 2001
Joey 2001
Ranaldo 1998
Kaelen 2009

Points
300.00
255.14
216.98
184.53
156.94
133.47
113.51
96.53
82.10
69.82
59.38
50.50
42.95
36.52
31.06
26.42
22.47
19.11
16.25
13.82
11.75
9.99
8.50

July 27th, 2019




Event Pacific Open | New Westminster, BC

Dsicipline Women's Park

Event Date July 27th, 2019
Points for first place

Eligible Placements

Points for Last Eligible Placement

RELLTe Last Name First Name YOB Points
1 Sliva Laura 1981 200.00

Landry Kristen 1975 140.81
Hill Alison 2011 99.14
69.80
49.14
34.60
24.36
17.15
12.07
10 8.50
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